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1 20240486392 PG/2024/061073 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA SANTOSH PRASAD VERMA 2004-04-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70 70 CUET

2 20240481008 PG/2024/059998 ANAND KUMAR JHUPAR MAHTO 2001-09-29 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 81.00 81 Non Cuet

3 20240468666 PG/2024/008849 SURBHI SRIVASTAV BALWANT KUMAR 1997-11-02 GEN YES YES FEMALE 2.30 76.64 78.94 Non Cuet

4 20240486259 PG/2024/063199 PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO UMESH KUMAR MAHTO 2001-11-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 72.61 72.61 Non Cuet

5 20240485501 PG/2024/063570 MD SARFARAZ ANSARI MD FAIYAZ ANSARI 1997-01-18 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 71.78 71.78 Non Cuet

6 20240485863 PG/2024/062704 KAILASH KUMAR PANDIT MAHAVIR PRAJAPATI 2000-08-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 71.78 71.78 Non Cuet

ST Seat (03) ST CUET candidate 01  & 01 ST Non Cuet remaining 01 ST seat transfer to  SC  
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1 20240479130 PG/2024/020616 KAILASH HANSDA SAMAN HANSDA 2000-08-19 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 26 26 CUET

2 20240480829 PG/2024/059899 AMAR KUMAR MOHLI 2003-01-18 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 68.56 68.56 Non Cuet

3 20240486430 PG/2024/064062 VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARYDHANESHWAR MAHTHA 2001-03-02 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 56.44 56.44 Non Cuet

SC Seat- (01),  SC  candidate NIL,  01 SC seat  transfer to BC-I 
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1 20240483610 PG/2024/051795 GUNJA KUMARI KAPIL DEO PRASAD 1999-12-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.03 67.61 69.64 Non Cuet

BC-I Seat- (01),  Selectec 01 Non Cuet candidate 
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1 20240482137 PG/2024/060852 RITESH KUMAR CHANDRAWANSHISANJAY RAWANI 2003-02-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.39 61.39 Non Cuet
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1 20240463463 PG/2024/046383 SONU KUMAR VERMA NANDKISHOR PD VERMA 2000-07-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.22 66.22 Non Cuet
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1 20240466099 PG/2024/048059 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH KRIPA SHANKAR SINGH 1994-07-07 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 54.13 54.13 Non Cuet

UR ST SC BC-I BC-II EWS

S.n
o.
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1 20240482013 PG/2024/060778 DEEPA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR BHADANI 2001-01-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.09 69.83 71.92 Non Cuet

2 20240469828 PG/2024/015045 TANNU SHREE SUNIL KUMAR 2003-12-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.00 66.56 68.56 Non Cuet

3 20240486391 PG/2024/064035 KAJAL KUMARI LATE AMAR PASWAN 2003-04-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.99 66.28 68.27 Non Cuet

4 20240486386 PG/2024/064023 KOMAL KUMARI RAJKUMAR PRASAD 2001-04-19 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.97 65.72 67.69 Non Cuet

5 20240486230 PG/2024/063854 NIDHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 2003-04-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.93 64.44 66.37 Non Cuet

6 20240486378 PG/2024/064019 FARHAT PARWEEN MD ALLA BAKS 2002-03-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.91 63.61 65.52 Non Cuet

7 20240485818 PG/2024/063748 ARUSHI GUPTA RANJIT GUPTA 2002-06-21 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.90 63.33 65.23 Non Cuet

8 20240479086 PG/2024/058497 NAZMEEN BANO BADRUL HODA 2001-09-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.10 64.99 Non Cuet

9 20240466732 PG/2024/049188 SIMRAN SINHA ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINHA 1997-06-17 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 Non Cuet

10 20240480776 PG/2024/059609 SALMA PARWEEN MD MUSHARRAF ANSARI 2002-12-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.84 61.22 63.06 Non Cuet

11 20240486279 PG/2024/063815 NIKKI KUMARI GANESH SHAW 2001-08-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.82 60.67 62.49 Non Cuet

12 20240480168 PG/2024/059367 KARAN KUMAR KEDAR THAKUR 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.83 60.83 Non Cuet

13 20240408150 PG/2024/014763 MD SAJID ALAM MD SAMI AKHTAR 2004-09-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.11 60.11 Non Cuet

14 20240486347 PG/2024/063979 MD SAJID ALAM MD SAMI AKHTAR 2004-09-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 60.11 60.11 Non Cuet

15 20240486329 PG/2024/063959 PANKAJ KUMAR DAS RAJENDRA PRASAD RAM 2002-11-20 SC NO YES MALE 0.60 59.50 60.1 Non Cuet

16 20240486427 PG/2024/063790 NEHA PARWEEN MD MUSTAQUE ANSARI 2003-12-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.73 57.83 59.56 Non Cuet

17 20240408435 PG/2024/021680 IRSHAD ANSARI HADISH ANSARI 2003-04-11 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 59.33 59.33 Non Cuet

18 20240480167 PG/2024/058537 ABHAY KUMAR MAHABIR PRASAD 2004-09-09 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 59.33 59.33 Non Cuet

19 20240479607 PG/2024/058923 SANJANA KUMARI SUJIT RAM 2004-07-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.71 56.89 58.6 Non Cuet

20 20240486038 PG/2024/063809 BASANTI HEMBROM BABUWA HEMBROM 1996-02-12 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.70 56.75 58.45 Non Cuet

Total Seat

72

CommerceAll Selection
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21 20240480866 PG/2024/059924 MUSKAN SINHA PRADEEP SINHA 2003-08-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.69 56.28 57.97 Non Cuet

22 20240486199 PG/2024/063826 BASANTI KISKU 1996-02-06 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.62 53.88 55.5 Non Cuet

23 20240479791 PG/2024/059068 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHIVNARAYAN PRASAD 1999-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 55.39 55.39 Non Cuet

24 20240485521 PG/2024/060353 AKSHAT AGARWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL2000-11-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 54.17 54.17 Non Cuet

Total Seat UR ST SC BC-I BC-II EWS

8 5 1 1 1
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1 20240463774 PG/2024/046016 ANSHU TIWARY AKHILESH TIWARY 2002-12-29 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 52 52 CUET

2 20240469164 PG/2024/050927 SHITAL KUMAR AMARNATH VERMA 2003-04-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.47 49 50.47 CUET

3 20240469837 PG/2024/051549 SONALI GUPTA ANIRUDH RAM 2004-07-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.36 78.50 80.86 Non Cuet

4 20240403228 PG/2024/019473 ADITI PANDEY CHHABI NARAYAN PANDEY 2003-07-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.32 77.20 79.52 Non Cuet

5 20240469672 PG/2024/051351 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA KAILASHPATI KAUSHAL 2002-06-03 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 69.50 69.5 Non Cuet
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1 20240397104 PG/2024/015468 SUMIT MURMU LALAN MURMU 2003-10-28 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 49.78 49.78 Non Cuet
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1 20240461910 PG/2024/044978 SARITA BHARTI TULSI PRASAD MAHTO 2001-11-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.98 65.94 67.92 Non Cuet
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1 20240469705 PG/2024/051398 PRAGYA BHARTI PRADEEP KUMAR 2003-03-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.02 67.17 69.19 Non Cuet
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